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Ref: 719036

EAN

Puissance

Culot

Température de couleur
Flux lumineux

Voltage

mA

Température de fonctionnement
Angle de diffusion

Cycle de commutation
IRC

Hg

Eclairage instantané
Durée de vie

Finition

Dimensions

3125467190365
3.5W

E27

1800K
120lm

220 - 240V
15mA

-20°C ~ 40°C
360°

15’000

=80

0,0mg

0sec

15’000 H
Ambrée

2125 x 164mm
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